GIROTONDO BLU 2 giornata
25 m Prova Tecnica - FEMMINE

CODICE ATLETA ANNO NAZ CAT CODSOC SOCIETA TEMPO
PIE-38382  ABATE Alice 2010 ITA PIE3932 Team Valle d'Aosta asd 27.3
PIE-40100  ABRATE Sabina 2010 ITA PIE1100 ESL Nuoto Torino S AF.A.  36.3
LOM-195831 ALBANO Giulia 2010 ITA LOM9462 In Sport Rane Rosse 34.5
PIE-40035  ALLIAUD Giorgia 2010 ITA PIE4816 Libertas Due Valli - Luse 35.8
PIE-37991  ANGELI Ginevra 2011 ITA PIE25319 CSR Granda ssd 43.8
PIE-39174  ANGELI Virginia 2011 ITA PIE25319 CSR Granda ssd 58.4
PIE-39175  ARNALDI Asia Maria 2011 ITA PIE25319 CSR Granda ssd 57.4
PIE-34976  BAIO Giulia 2010 ITA PIE25319 CSR Granda ssd 26.7
PIE-39294  BANONE Camilla 2010 ITA PIE4515 Centro Nuoto Torino ASS
PIE-38892  BANTI Giulia 2011 ITA PIE26800 Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V. 45.6
PIE-39978  BARBARITO Matilde 2010 ITA PIE25319 CSR Granda ssd 31.0
PIE-36771 BARBIERI Vanessa 2010 ITA PIE4515 Centro Nuoto Torino 30.2
PIE-38434 BERNARDINELLO Gemma 2011 ITA PIE17646 Dinamica ssd 34.2
PIE-36466  BERTOLINO Angelica 2011 ITA PIE25319 CSR Granda ssd 247
PIE-37838  BITTNER Margherita 2010 ITA PIE25319 CSR Granda ssd 291
PIE-36467  BLANCHI Anna Giulia 2011 ITA PIE25319 CSR Granda ssd 354
PIE-36503 BOANO Francesca 2010 ITA PIE25319 CSR Granda ssd 23.9
PIE-36499  BODINO Noemi 2011 ITA PIE25319 CSR Granda ssd 29.6
PIE-39212 BORGO Giorgia 2010 ITA PIE25319 CSR Granda ssd 28.9
PIE-39135 BOSCOLO Greta 2010 ITA PIE25319 CSR Granda ssd 38.3
PIE-40076 = BOULANGER Claire 2011 ITA PIE26800 Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V. 34.9
PIE-38893  BRAIANI Elena 2011 ITA PIE26800 Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V.~ ASS
PIE-36716  BURATTINI Chiara 2011 ITA PIE25319 CSR Granda ssd 36.4
PIE-37829 BURZIO Greta 2010 ITA PIE25319 CSR Granda ssd ASS
PIE-38104  BUSSETTI Matilda 2011 ITA PIE4493 Swimming Club Alessandria 28.3
LOM-210437 CALCAGNO Emma 2011 ITA LOM9462 In Sport Rane Rosse 34.9
PIE-38105 CAMAGNA Ginevra 2010 ITA PIE4493 Swimming Club Alessandria 27.8
PIE-36427  CAMARDA Matilde 2011 ITA PIE2934 Aosta Nuoto 30.2
PIE-39215 CAMMARATA Aurora 2011 ITA PIE25319 CSR Granda ssd 34.8
PIE-39311  CAMPITI Asia 2011 ITA PIE4515 Centro Nuoto Torino ASS
LOM-209807 CANEPARO Giorgia 2011 ITA LOM9462 In Sport Rane Rosse 254
PIE-38182  CAREGGIO Corinna 2010 ITA PIE4536 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 30.3
PIE-36782  CARLETTI Elena 2010 ITA PIE4515 Centro Nuoto Torino 225
PIE-38437  CARLI Francesca 2012 ITA PIE17646 Dinamica ssd 50.9
PIE-38106 = CARUSO Marta Maria 2011 ITA PIE4493 Swimming Club Alessandria 32.1
PIE-36500 CASELLA Perla 2010 ITA PIE25319 CSR Granda ssd 29.7
PIE-33200 CASO Giulia 2010 ITA PIE4493 Swimming Club Alessandria 25.4
LOM-195856 CASOLI Elisa 2010 ITA LOM9462 In Sport Rane Rosse 24.0
PIE-39100 CAVALLERO Carola 2010 ITA PIE25319 CSR Granda ssd 314
PIE-38181  CHECCO Alessia 2010 ITA PIE4536 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 27.0
PIE-39274  CHIEPPA Annarita 2010 ITA PIE17646 Dinamica ssd 34.5
PIE-39273  CHIEPPA Elena 2010 ITA PIE17646 Dinamica ssd 36.9
PIE-37712  CHIESA Cecilia 2010 ITA PIE17646 Dinamica ssd 33.3
PIE-39157  COBELLI Giorgia 2011 ITA PIE25319 CSR Granda ssd 344
PIE-36778  COCCO Lavinia 2010 ITA PIE4515 Centro Nuoto Torino 29.3
LOM-195835 COGGIOLA Elena 2010 ITA LOM9462 In Sport Rane Rosse 24.6
LOM-210436 COGGIOLA Elisa 2011 ITA LOM9462 In Sport Rane Rosse 30.9
LOM-202005 COLA Alice 2011 ITA LOM9462 In Sport Rane Rosse 33.8
PIE-38897  COMPIERCO Vittoria 2010 ITA PIE26800 Sportiamo ssd - CascineV. ~ 31.4
PIE-38425  CONTE Sofia 2010 ITA PIE17646 Dinamica ssd 27.6
PIE-37892 CORDERO Carola 2010 ITA PIE25319 CSR Granda ssd 271
PIE-39097 CORINO Marta 2010 ITA PIE25319 CSR Granda ssd 32.3
PIE-38850 CORNEA Isabella 2011 ITA PIE1100 ESL Nuoto Torino S AF.A.  26.6
PIE-39098 CORTESE Sara 2010 ITA PIE25319 CSR Granda ssd 32.7
PIE-36717  CRAVERI Alice 2010 ITA PIE25319 CSR Granda ssd 29.6
PIE-40027  DAMIANO Ludovica 2010 ITA PIE4816 Libertas Due Valli - Luse 27.9
PIE-40081 DAYEH Sara 2010 ITA PIE1017 Polisp Ovest Ticino 37.2

PIE-38177  DE FRANCESCO Noemi 2011 ITA PIE4536 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 30.9



PIE-40077
PIE-40087
PIE-36718
PIE-35058
PIE-36676
LOM-208719
PIE-39216
LOM-212393
PIE-40088
PIE-38900
PIE-38110
PIE-39130
PIE-35739
PIE-39217
PIE-39968
PIE-38852
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PIE-39218
PIE-37835
PIE-39941
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PIE-39315
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PIE-38175
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PIE-40092
PIE-39228
PIE-39180
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PIE-38118
PIE-40114
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LOM-9462
PIE-34825
PIE-39103
PIE-37994

DE PAOLIS Bianca

DEL MONACO Camilla
DELLAPIANA Isotta

DI PIETRO Alessia
DILIBERTO Giulia

EL BASRI Khadija
FASSIO Martina
FASSIOLA Angelica
FIESCHI Giulia

FIORITO Matilde
FRANZIN Sofia

GAGINO Giulia
GALLIONE Vittoria
GALVAGNO Francesca
GAMBA Camilla Maria
GAVIANO Rebecca
GEJMAILI MACAGNO Emma
GENNARO Giorgia
GERBI Rebecca
GIACOMELLI Marta Andrea
GIORDANO Vittoria
GIRAUDO Camilla
GRACEFFA Arianna
GRIECO Giulia

GRIFFIN Vanessa Catherin
GROSSO Ginevra
GUMIERO Matilde
IACOPETTA Ginevra
IMPETUOSO Emma
JAHIER Teresa

JITARU Giulia

LA PORTA Giorgia
LATELLA Gaia

LERDA Anna

LISANTI Irene

LUCACI Elisa

LUGLI Sofia

LUPINACCI Valentina
MALAUSSENA Federica
MANIERO Giada
MANNINI Serena
MARCHESI Iris
MARCHIANDO PACCHIOLA Eli
MARENCO Rebecca
MARIUZZO Francesca Elena
MARTINELLI Rachele
MASTINU Giulia Donatella
MATEA Giada Elena
MELICAR Cecilia
MENEGHETTI Francesca
MONTALTO Sofia
MOREL Camelia

MORO Aurora
MORSETTI Emma
MOZZACHIODI Alice
NAPOLITANO Chiara
NEFZI Susanna

NEGRO Emma
OCCHETTO Giulia
ODDENINO Eleonora
PALUMBO Camilla
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Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V
Polisp Ovest Ticino

CSR Granda ssd
Dinamica ssd

Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V
In Sport Rane Rosse

CSR Granda ssd

In Sport Rane Rosse
Polisp Ovest Ticino
Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V
Swimming Club Alessandria
CSR Granda ssd
Swimming Club Alessandria
CSR Granda ssd

CSR Granda ssd

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
CSR Granda ssd

CSR Granda ssd

CSR Granda ssd
Dinamica ssd

CSR Granda ssd

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
Dinamica ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino
Swimming Club Alessandria
Aosta Nuoto

Dinamica ssd

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V
Libertas Due Valli - Luse
Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V
In Sport Rane Rosse
Dinamica ssd

CSR Granda ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino
Swimming Club Alessandria
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
CSR Granda ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino

CSR Granda ssd

CSR Granda ssd

In Sport Rane Rosse
Centro Nuoto Torino
Dinamica ssd

In Sport Rane Rosse
Polisp Ovest Ticino

CSR Granda ssd

CSR Granda ssd

In Sport Rane Rosse

CSR Granda ssd
Dinamica ssd

Dinamica ssd

Swimming Club Alessandria
Aosta Nuoto

Swimming Club Alessandria
CSR Granda ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino

In Sport Rane Rosse

CSR Granda ssd

CSR Granda ssd

CSR Granda ssd
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35.9
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25.7
32.3
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37.0
29.6
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240
32.9
30.2



PIE-38906
PIE-39104
PIE-36681
PIE-36601
PIE-38908
PIE-37998
PIE-39296
PIE-39133
PIE-36463
PIE-36452
PIE-40036
LOM-202006
LOM-202004
PIE-32561
PIE-39163
PIE-38909
PIE-38119
PIE-37780
PIE-38120
PIE-39164
PIE-39181
PIE-36779
PIE-39297
PIE-36770
PIE-39229
LOM-195873
PIE-37874
PIE-39138
PIE-38444
PIE-36455
LOM-209796
LOM-195844
PIE-39233
PIE-38445
PIE-34836
PIE-39132
LOM-202232
PIE-38123
LOM-209815
PIE-38910
PIE-36306
PIE-38124
PIE-36776
PIE-38447
LOM-202007
LOM-210439
PIE-38446

PATELLA Emma
PENNELLA Arianna
PERTOSA Ginevra
PETROLATI Vittoria Emili
PIAZZA Carola
PICELLI Elena

PINI Rebecca
PINTIMALLI Egle
PITZOLU Sophie
PIVA Aurora
POSSETTO Francesca
PRANIO Maria
PRANIO Sofia
PULIAFITO Anna
QUAGLIA Caterina
QUATTROMINI Emma
RAMPONELLI Giulia
REGGIO Clara

RIAHI Rim

RICCI Maria

RITTA' Chloe

ROCCI Adele
ROVETA Virginia
SACRIPANTI Francesca Mar
SADIKAJ Aurora
SALERNO Greta
SBREGLIA Serena
SCAGLIA Arianna
SCARPULLA Greta
SERRA Giulia
SILVAGNI Lisa
SPRINCEANU Jessica
SQUARZINO Elena
TABASSO Giada
TALLONE Camilla
THOUX Celeste
TOMEI Anna

TRUISI Martina
URASCO Matilde
URZIA Nicol

VALENTI Siria
VERCELLI Valentina
VIANO Alessia
VOLPIANO lIsabel
ZACCARIA Virginia
ZANERO lIris
ZICHITELLA Nicole
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LOM9462
LOM9462
PIE17646

Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V
CSR Granda ssd
Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V
Dinamica ssd

Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V
CSR Granda ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino

CSR Granda ssd

CSR Granda ssd

CSR Granda ssd

Libertas Due Valli - Luse
In Sport Rane Rosse

In Sport Rane Rosse
Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V
CSR Granda ssd
Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V
Swimming Club Alessandria
Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V
Swimming Club Alessandria
CSR Granda ssd

CSR Granda ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino

CSR Granda ssd

In Sport Rane Rosse

CSR Granda ssd

CSR Granda ssd
Dinamica ssd

CSR Granda ssd

In Sport Rane Rosse

In Sport Rane Rosse

CSR Granda ssd
Dinamica ssd

CSR Granda ssd

CSR Granda ssd

In Sport Rane Rosse
Swimming Club Alessandria
In Sport Rane Rosse
Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V
Aosta Nuoto

Swimming Club Alessandria
Centro Nuoto Torino
Dinamica ssd

In Sport Rane Rosse

In Sport Rane Rosse
Dinamica ssd

ASS
38.1
26.2
32.6
33.1
295
275
23.9
39.4
31.8
311
27.9
291
28.3
38.5
33.1
ASS
253
275
32.5
425
27.9
28.0
29.2
36.1
23.9
25.7
ASS
43.8
28.6
25.6
26.5
36.6
45.3
26.2
31.0
30.5
37.9
311
30.8
30.9
31.5
33.0
50.5
28.7
36.7
45.4
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